
Individual Placement and Support (IPS) Service 
Areas and Contact Information

43 North Iowa
315 N. Delaware Ave., 
Mason City, IA 50401
Alysha Haaland, 
Alysha@43northiowa.org
Counties Served: Cerro Gordo, 
Floyd, Franklin, Hardin, Mitchell

First Resources Corp.
207 W. 2nd St. STE 4, 
Ottumwa, IA 52501
Tammi Smith, 
tsmith@firstresources.us
Counties Served: Appanoose, 
Davis, Keokuk, Mahaska, Wapello; 
Future: Van Buren

Goodwill Industries of NE Iowa
2640 Falls Ave., Waterloo, IA 50701
Bruce Barnett, bbarnett@gwneia.org
Counties Served: Blackhawk; Future: Buchanan, Delaware, Dubuque, Fayette, Winneshiek

Goodwill of Central Iowa
5355 NW 86th St., Johnston, IA 50131
Justin Bylander, justin.bylander@dmgoodwill.org
Counties Served: Polk; Future: Dallas, Story, Warren

Hope Haven, Inc. 
1800 19th St., Rock Valley, IA 51247
Terri Johnson, tjohnson@hopehaven.org
Counties Served: Clay, Dickinson, Emmet, Lyon, O’Brien, Osceola, Palo Alto, Plymouth, Sioux

Hope Haven - Imagine The Possibilities
828 N 7th St., Burlington, IA 52601
Kayla Robinson, krobinson@imagineia.org
Counties Served: Des Moines, Henry, Jefferson, Lee, Louisa, Washington

Robert Young Center
1616 Cedar St., Muscatine, IA 52761
Michaela Schulte, michaela.schulte@untiypoint.org
Counties Served: Cedar, Clinton, Jackson, Muscatine

Vera French
808 N. Harrison St., Davenport, IA 52803
Mindi Yost yostm@verafrenchmhc.org
Counties Served: Scott

*Current counties served are represented in bold color; future 
expansion by current provider sites represented in lighter shades 
and with an open circle in the top right of the county.
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